Slangestuds

Varenummer
58201003
58201204
58201406
58201608
58201810
58202213

Ngglebredde
3
4
6
8
10
13

Gevindtype
M

=T 2 2 L5 L

Produkt info
Produktgruppe
Materiale
Koblingstype, industri
Hylse

Form
Sikkerhedsklemmer

Gevind

M 10x1
M 12x1.5
M 14x1.5
M 16x1.5
M 18x1.5
M 22x1.5

M-gevind SKL.

510

Stal

slangekobling, industri
Nej

Lige

Nej

Slange ID (NW) 1

3
4
6
8
10
13

Veegt (kg)
0.05
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.02
0.05
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